9-11-06. no att opened to cancel nytt with attachments ticc4/Alegun for further Spoke w Cmf/Deler -should be placed in Spoke w Cmf/Deler - should be placed in Att 060469-7C - Compliance Investigation PAS certs ORIGIN 05 SEP 11 AH 8: 34 COMMISSION

September 6, 2006

Public Service Commission Attn: Blanca Bayo Capital Circle Office Center 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, Fl. 32399-0850

Dear Ms. Bayo,

Enclosed are the Articles of Dissolution for A. Coin Phone Services, Inc. We continue to receive correspondence on this company, in spite of having sent this information to your offices last year.

Please make sure that all your records are updated accordingly and advise if this needs to be sent to any other divisions.

Sincerely Rosary Falero

CMP COM CTR ECR GCL OPC _____ RCA SCR SGA SEC

OTH _



COCC-COMMISSION CLERK

CLERK

9-11-06. No akt opened to Cancel Fleg et with attachments to and Alynn for further Spoke w/ CMS/ Isla should be placed in Akt. 060469-1C - Compliance Investigation of PAMs certs Akt. 060469-1C - Compliance Investigation of PAMs certs m. Q. ok 9-11-04 **Company Code:** TF852 Certificate No(s): 4954 **Physical Location:** ENTER CORRECTIONS BELOW: **Mailing Address:** P. O. Box 144384 Coral Gables, FL 33114-4384 Liaison Officer(s): 1. Luis M. Falero, President, (786) 282-4488 2. Name, Title, Phone number Fax No(s): (305) 535-6275, Fax 2 E-mail address: pepilu48@aol.com Web address: Federal Employee ID No.: 65-0692240

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The following section is applicable ONLY to companies with d/b/a as part of their official company name.

All official correspondence is addressed to the "Mailing Name" of regulated companies. The "Mailing Name" is the last d/b/a of the company's official name. Our records reflect the mailing name shown below for your company. If you prefer to receive official correspondence in another mailing name, please make the change in the space provided. The name can be no longer than 58 characters (including spaces) and MUST be part of the official company name.

Mailing name:

A. CoinPhone Services, Inc.

<u>COMPLETED BY:</u> _____ <u>DATE</u>: _____



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 17, 2005

ROSARY P. FALERO PO BOX 144384 CORAL GABLES, FL 33114

Re: Document Number P96000064658

The Articles of Dissolution, dissolving A. COINPHONE SERVICES, INC., a Florida corporation, were filed on August 10, 2005.

The certification you requested is enclosed.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6050, the Amendment Filing Section.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 205A00052465



Bepartment of State

I certify from the records of this office that A. COINPHONE SERVICES, INC. was a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida, filed on August 1, 1996.

The document number of this corporation is P96000064658.

I further certify that said corporation was voluntarily dissolved on August 10, 2005.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Seventeenth day of August, 2005

Gerda E. Hood

Blenda H. Hood Secretary of State



CR2EO22 (2-03)



I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Dissolution, filed on August 10, 2005, dissolving A. COINPHONE SERVICES, INC., a Florida Corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is P96000064658.



CR2EO22 (2-03)

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Seventeenth day of August, 2005

Gerda E. Hood

Glenda H. Hood Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

A. CoinPhone Services, Inc.

SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known): P96000064658

THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: July 25, 2005

Effective date of dissolution <u>if applicable:</u> (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)

FOURTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Dissolution was approved by of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve: $d_{10} = d_{20}$

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(voting group) Signed this 25 2005 day Signature:

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

4

Rosary P. Falero

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Vice President

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35